
FRONT DESK OPENING HOURS

FRIDAY : 17:00 - 19:00
SATURDAY: 10:00 - 16:00 

SUNDAY: 10:00 - 14:00
Tickets can ONLY be bought DURING THE ABOVE HOURS at the

front desk.  There is FREE ENTRY on Friday, therefore no ticket is
required that day.

If you have any questions or queries, please ask our staff & volunteers at the
front desk and around the convention!

SULT OPENING HOURS
FRIDAY : 10:30 - 23:00

SATURDAY: 12:00 - 23:00 
SUNDAY: CLOSED

TIMETABLE KEY:
HBB = Human Biology

Building
ODC = O’Donoghue Centre
AnML = Áras na Mac Léinn

TIMETABLESTIMETABLES



FR
ID

AY



18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00

Opening Ceremony

Leatherwork Cosplay
Demonstration w/ Sarah

McCostumes

Hear Me Out w/
Ghost (18+)

Gachiakuta and the
3R Problem

How I Teach as a VTuber
and How You  Can Too

Akumakon Cosplay Tea
Party

(19:00 - 20:30)

The Apothecary
Diaries

Jujutsu Kaisen
Season 3

Super Smash Bros:
Melee

FRIDAY TIMETABLEFRIDAY TIMETABLE

22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Main Panels Room
HBB Lecture Hall

Main Panels Room
HBB Lecture Hall

2nd Panels Room

ODC Theatre

2nd Panels Room
ODC Theatre

Special Events
HBB G001

Special Events
HBB G001

Screenings Room
The Space

Screenings Room
The Space

Video Games Rooms 2

ODC  Studio 2

Video Games Rooms 2
ODC  Studio 2 SultSult

ALL OTHER ROOMS (Trade Hall, Signings Rooms, etc.) ARE CLOSED ON
FRIDAY.  NO TICKET REQUIRED FOR THIS DAY - FREE ENTRY

ALL OTHER ROOMS (Trade Hall, Signings Rooms, etc.) ARE CLOSED ON
FRIDAY.  NO TICKET REQUIRED FOR THIS DAY - FREE ENTRY

Charity Quiz
(20:30-23:00)



SATURDA
Y



SATURDAY TIMETABLESATURDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Main Panels Room

HBB Lecture Hall

Main Panels Room
HBB Lecture Hall

RTGame Q&A

Zeno Robinson Q&A

If I Ran The Con -
Interactive Panel

Design a Sonic OC

How Cosplay Is Punk
w/ Addy Harajuku

Finding My Voice w/
Reagan Murdock

Cosplay Q&A w/
Alovxra & Sarah Mc

Husbando’s 101 (18+)

How to be Umazing: A
Guide to Umamusume

Posing and Composition
for Cosplay  Photography

There’s More to Avatar
2009 than You Think

Fan Activism and Queer
Community Building

The Best Fantasy You
Probably Haven’t Seen 

Akumakon 101
(16+)

An Introduction to
Robostory 

Adam’s Anime
Gameshow
(12:00-13:30)

Cosplay Masquerade

Dungeons and Naggins
Live Show (16+)

(17:00-18:30)

ICC PRESENTS: The
Cosplay Gameshow

2nd Panels Room

ODC Theatre

2nd Panels Room
ODC Theatre

Special Events
The Cube

Special Events
The Cube

Sherlock Homo: A.J. Raffles and
his Influence on the Gentleman

Thief Archetype



9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00

23:0023:00

SATURDAY TIMETABLESATURDAY TIMETABLE

22:0022:00

Trade Hall
Bailey Allen Hall

Trade Hall
Bailey Allen Hall

Card/Board Games
The View

Card/Board Games
The View

Sensory Friendly Shopping

Free Play
(11:00-15:30)

Trade Hall & Artist Alley

Akumakon Wedding Ceremonies!
(15:30-17:00)

Karaoke
(17:30-19:30)



SATURDAY TIMETABLESATURDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Video Games Rooms  1
ODC Foyer

Video Games Rooms  1
ODC Foyer

Free Play

Super Smash Bros: Ultimate
Tourney

(10:00-16:30)

Guilty Gear Strive
(16:30-19:30)

Video Games Rooms  2
ODC  Studio 2

Video Games Rooms  2
ODC  Studio 2



SATURDAY TIMETABLESATURDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Signings Room
Art Room

Signings Room
Art Room

Screenings Room
The Space

Screenings Room
The Space

Gachiakuta

Cowboy Bebop

Sensory Screening 
Spy X Family

Sensory Screening
Bluey

Howl’s Moving Castle

Vinland Saga

Addy Harajuku 

Zeno Robinson (15:30-17:30)

Reagan Murdock (12:30-13:30)

RTGame



SATURDAY TIMETABLESATURDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Flash Tattoo Studio
Meeting Rooms

Flash Tattoo Studio
Meeting Rooms SultSult

Charity Auction
(20:30 - 23:00)

Cosplay Masquerade
Livestream

Flash Tattoo Studio



SU
N

DA
Y



SUNDAY TIMETABLESUNDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Main Panels Room

HBB Lecture Hall

Main Panels Room
HBB Lecture Hall

Film and TV costume - how does it
compare to Cosplay? W/ Sarah

McCostumes

Addy Harajuku Q&A

Reagan Murdock Q&A

Needleworking &
Embroidery w/ Alovxra

How To Become A Voice
Actor W/ Zeno Robinson

ABC’s of Ao3 (18+)

Closing Ceremony

The Great Tier
List/Model UN

How to Approach Health
& Safety in Cosplay

Becoming a Video Game
and Anime Translator

Twohow? Taohao?
Tuhu? (Touhou)

Visual Kei 101 

Why we should delete Dublin Spire:
A Measured Response by RTGame,

and other things I'd suggest

Game of Praise

Sequin & Bead
Workshop w/ Alovxra

Junk Cosplay
(15:00-16:30)

2nd Panels Room

ODC Theatre

2nd Panels Room
ODC Theatre

Special Events
The Cube

Special Events
The Cube

Tricks I Took From Theatre: Making
Cosplay Wearable, Washable, and

Comfortable 



9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00

23:0023:00

Trade Hall & Artist Alley

Sensory Friendly Shopping
(10:00 - 11:30)

Free Play
(12:00-18:00)

Morning Cartoons

SUNDAY TIMETABLESUNDAY TIMETABLE

22:0022:00

Trade Hall
Bailey Allen Hall

Trade Hall
Bailey Allen Hall

Card/Board Games
The View

Card/Board Games
The View



SUNDAY TIMETABLESUNDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Video Games Rooms  1
ODC Foyer

Video Games Rooms  1
ODC Foyer

Free Play
Mario Kart 8 Tournament

(12:00 - 15:30)

Video Games Rooms  2
ODC  Studio 2

Video Games Rooms  2
ODC  Studio 2



SUNDAY TIMETABLESUNDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Signings Room
Art Room

Signings Room
Art Room

Screenings Room
The Space

Screenings Room
The Space

Sensory Screening
Frieren

Sensory Screening
Delicious in Dungeon

Death Note

KPop Demon Hunters

RTGame (10:30-11:30)

Zeno Robinson

Addy Harajuku (14:30-15:30)

Reagan Murdock



SUNDAY TIMETABLESUNDAY TIMETABLE

9:009:00
10:0010:00
11:0011:00
12:0012:00
13:0013:00
14:0014:00
15:0015:00
16:0016:00
17:0017:00
18:0018:00
19:0019:00
20:0020:00
21:0021:00
22:0022:00
23:0023:00

Flash Tattoo Studio
Meeting Rooms

Flash Tattoo Studio
Meeting Rooms

Flash Tattoo Studio


